PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

PRESS RELEASE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 44 candidates for
recruitment to 09 NINE (INCLUDING ONE POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES)
PERMANENT POSTS OF LECTURER EDUCATION (MALE) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2015 have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of
written test held on 07-06-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found

eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the

time of interview. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and email. All candidates are directed to

bring two sets of photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.

Open Merit
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10101 11800968 ABDUR RAHMAN SHAN MUHAMMAD
2 10258 11801465 ASMAT ULLAH NAZEER AHMAD
3 10263 11803274 ATTAULHAQUE BHATTI FAIZ AHMAD BHATTI
4 10340 11801495 FAYYAZ AHMAD RANJHA KHAN MUHAMMAD
5 10358 11801326 < GHULAM DASTGIR ABDUL MAJEED
6 10478 11800222 . IFTIKHAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD FAZAL
7 10496 11801918 IMRAN ALI ALl JAN
8 10549 11800944 KASHIF ALI SHABBIR HUSSAIN
9 10561 11801940 KHALID HUSSAIN SAHIB KHAN
10 10901 11800092 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
11 10941 11801203 MUHAMMAD KHALID IRFAN MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD
12 11016 11800160 MUHAMMAD NAZIR MUHAMMAD DIN
13 11252 11801653 MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
14 11342 11800337 RAFAQAT MATLOOB MUHAMMAD MATLOOB KHAN
15 11499 11800022 SHAHZAD AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR
16 11589 11803145 TARIQ JAVED RIAZ HUSSAIN
17 11598 11801147 TARIQ NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BHATTI
18 11649 11801073 ZAFAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT
19 11650 11800458 ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD SHAFI
20 11691 11800736 ZULFIQAR ALI EHSAN ULLAH
21 11954 11801289 GHULAM MUHAMMAD MURTAZA  MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
22 11969 11802137 HAFIZ SANA ULLAH RAHMAT ULLAH
23 12011 11800638 ISRAR AHMED ASGHAR ALI
24 12018 11803148 JAVED IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
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An entry appearing in it does not itself confer-any right or privilege independently for any claim

12160
12255
12268
12385
12836
12854
12862
12894
13062
13072
13114
13258
13505
13554
13560
13628

ROLL

11801306
11801107
11800380
11803087
11803054
11800399
11801422
11800085
11801582
11801481
11801768
11801560
11801706
11801817
11801183
11800133

DIARY

MUHAMMAD ARIF AZIZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ARIF
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
AMANULLAH

ASIF MEHMOOD BADAR
BASHARAT ALl KHAN

IRFAN HAIDER

SAJJAD AHMAD

SHAMAS SULEMAN ARSHAD
ZIA ULLAH KHAN

GHULAM SHABBIR

ABDUL GHAFFAR

KHALID HUSSAIN

MALIK KAREEM NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN

MINORITIES QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10295
10313
10529
12567

NO.

11802666
11803311
11803298
11802267

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

for final selection.

Case No0.27A2015

Dated: 23-06-2015

BASHARAT MASIH
EMMANUEL
JABRAN

SALEEM SOHAIL

AZI1Z UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MANZOOR AHMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
BADAR-UL-ISLAM QURESHI
GODAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ATTA ULLAH KHAN
KARAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
GHULAM RASOOL
MALIK ALLAH YAR
GHULAM FAREED

FATHER'S NAME

JAMAL MASIH
DANIEL

WILLIAM M MALL
DOMINIC LOUISE

Secretary
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