PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE



PRESS RELEASE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that <u>following 44 candidates</u> for recruitment to <u>09 NINE (INCLUDING ONE POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES)</u>

PERMANENT POSTS OF LECTURER EDUCATION (MALE) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER <u>EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2015</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 07-06-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the <u>time of interview</u>. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and email. <u>All candidates are directed to bring two sets of photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.</u>

Open Merit

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	
1	10101	11800968	ABDUR RAHMAN	SHAN MUHAMMAD	
2	10258	11801465	ASMAT ULLAH	NAZEER AHMAD	
3	10263	11803274	ATTA UL HAQUE BHATTI	FAIZ AHMAD BHATTI	
4	10340	11801495	FAYYAZ AHMAD RANJHA	KHAN MUHAMMAD	
5	10358	11801326	GHULAM DASTGIR	ABDUL MAJEED	
6	10478	11800222	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD FAZAL	
7	10496	11801918	IMRAN ALI	ALI JAN	
8	10549	11800944	KASHIF ALI	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	
9	10561	11801940	KHALID HUSSAIN	SAHIB KHAN	
10	10901	11800092	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	
11	10941	11801203	MUHAMMAD KHALID IRFAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD	
12	11016	11800160	MUHAMMAD NAZIR	MUHAMMAD DIN	
13	11252	11801653	MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	
14	11342	11800337	RAFAQAT MATLOOB	MUHAMMAD MATLOOB KHAN	
15	11499	11800022	SHAHZAD AKBAR	GHULAM AKBAR	
16	11589	11803145	TARIQ JAVED	RIAZ HUSSAIN	
17	11598	11801147	TARIQ NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BHATTI	
18	11649	11801073	ZAFAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	
19	11650	11800458	ZAFAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	
20	11691	11800736	ZULFIQAR ALI	EHSAN ULLAH	
21	11954	11801289	GHULAM MUHAMMAD MURTAZA	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	
22	11969	11802137	HAFIZ SANA ULLAH	RAHMAT ULLAH	
23	12011	11800638	ISRAR AHMED	ASGHAR ALI	
24	12018	11803148	JAVED IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	

25	12160	11801306	MUHAMMAD ARIF AZIZ	AZIZ UR REHMAN
26	12255	11801107	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ARIF	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
27	12268	11800380	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
28	12385	11803087	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	MANZOOR AHMAD
29	12836	11803054	AMANULLAH	ABDUL RAZZAQ
30	12854	11800399	ASIF MEHMOOD BADAR	BADAR-UL-ISLAM QURESHI
31	12862	11801422	BASHARAT ALI KHAN	GODAR KHAN
32	12894	11800085	IRFAN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
33	13062	11801582	SAJJAD AHMAD	NOOR MUHAMMAD
34	13072	11801481	SHAMAS SULEMAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
35	13114	11801768	ZIA ULLAH KHAN	ATTA ULLAH KHAN
36	13258	11801560	GHULAM SHABBIR	KARAM HUSSAIN
37	13505	11801706	ABDUL GHAFFAR	MUHAMMAD USMAN
38	13554	11801817	KHALID HUSSAIN	GHULAM RASOOL
39	13560	11801183	MALIK KAREEM NAWAZ	MALIK ALLAH YAR
40	13628	11800133	MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN	GHULAM FAREED

MINORITIES QUOTA

<u>SR.</u>	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CAN	DIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>			
41	10295	11802666	BASHARAT MASIH		JAMAL MASIH
42	10313	11803311	EMMANUEL		DANIEL
43	10529	11803298	JABRAN	A	WILLIAM M MALL
44	12567	11802267	SALEEM SOHAIL		DOMINIC LOUISE

2. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No.27A2015

Dated: <u>23-06-2015</u>

Secretary